
PEHIN DATO AWG HJ YAHYA CUP
BRUNEI DARUSSALAM CYCLING FEDERATION GP SERIES 2

11TH MAY 2014
RACE STATISTICS

Individual
Registered 133
Starters 128
Finishers 76
DNF 52
DNS 5
DQ 0

Teams
Registered 24
Starters 24
DNF (ALL Cyclists) 2
Finishers with 3 or more 14
100% finishers 4

Results Prepared By: IMAP Enterprise. Brunei Darussalam



Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No.  
72 
71 
73 
74 
75 

Name  
Muhammad Aziz bin Abdul Aziz 
Ahmad Jawaahir bin Hj Johor 
Md Hamizan bin Hj Herman 
Amiruddin bin Hj Mohamad Amir 
Muhammad Feasal Firdaus bin md Nurfadillah 

Team  
Bro's Cycling Project 
Bro's Cycling Project 
Kedayan Cycling Team 
KTR Cycling Team 
Laila Manja Cycling Team 

UCI Code  
BRU19970406 
BRU19960324 
BRU19980710 
BRU19981015 
BRU19980701 

Total Tm  
1:07:32.341 
1:10:16.697 
1:10:17.492 
1:10:18.714 
1:15:14.286 

Diff  

2:44.356 
2:45.151 
2:46.373 
7:41.945 

Gap  

2:44.356 
0.795 
1.222 

4:55.572 

Avg. Speed  
33.758 
32.442 
32.436 
32.427 
30.304 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/5/2014 7:13:59 PM 

Official Timekeeper and Results 
PDAHY Cup GP Series 2 
Time and Results Provided by IMAP Enterprise. Brunei Darussalam 
email: imap.enterprise@gmail.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  IMAP ENTERPRISE 

Pehin Dato Awg Haji Yahya Cup 
PDAHY Cup 

Junior 

Race started at 8:04:45 

GP Series 2/2014 Track 38.000 km 

11/5/2014 08:15 AM 

PEHIN DATO AWANG HAJI YAHYA CUP
BRUNEI DARUSSALAM CYCLING FEDERATION GP RACE SERIES 2

11 MAY 2014



Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No.  
94 
95 
93 
92 
91 
96 

Name  
Muhammad Azwar bin Muhammad Hairolrani 
Abdul Waie bin Seri Puspa 
Mohammad Fadhli bin Hj Rosli 
Muhd Haziq bin Hj Herman 
Muhammad Izzaddin bin kamarulzaman 
Muhammad Al-Qayyum bin Hj Aini 

Team  
Bro's Cycling Project 
Kedayan Cycling Team 
Belait Cycling Team 
Kedayan Cycling Team 
BDCF Development Project 
Shadaa Race Team 

UCI Code  
22/12/1999 
25/8/1999 
30/10/2000 
26/12/1999 
12/3/1999 
7/6/2000 

Laps  
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm  
50:52.310 
50:54.162 
50:54.584 
50:55.059 
53:53.587 
53:56.956 

Diff  

1.852 
2.274 
2.749 

3:01.277 
3:04.646 

Gap  

1.852 
0.422 
0.475 

2:58.528 
3.369 

Avg. Speed  
33.024 
33.004 
33.000 
32.994 
31.173 
31.140 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/5/2014 7:15:59 PM 

Official Timekeeper and Results 
PDAHY Cup GP Series 2 
Time and Results Provided by IMAP Enterprise. Brunei Darussalam 
email: imap.enterprise@gmail.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  IMAP ENTERPRISE 

Pehin Dato Awg Haji Yahya Cup 
PDAHY Cup 

Beginner 

Race started at 9:30:00 

GP Series 2/2014 Track 5.600 km 

11/5/2014 09:15 AM 

PEHIN DATO AWANG HAJI YAHYA CUP
BRUNEI DARUSSALAM CYCLING FEDERATION GP RACE SERIES 2

11 MAY 2014



Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No.  
3 

11 
1 

12 
16 
85 
51 

113 
23 
5 

32 
101 
41 
65 
2 

22 
54 
31 
81 
25 
76 
84 
26 
52 
83 
21 

154 

Name  
Abdul Hardie bin Morsidi 
Ahamad Rifa'ie bin Hj Johor 
Reduan bin Yusop 
Azmi bin Abd Hadziz 
Muhammad I'maadi bin Abdul Aziz 
Muhammad Zaim bin Baha 
Mohd Noorisman bin Ismail 
Aizuddin bin Hj Sanif 
Teo Thian Tze 
Jerry Jr.Aquino 
Mohd Nordin bin Hj Lamit 
Muhammad Nurjamri bin Johari 
Mohammad Aliuddin bin Hj Nordin 
Shahnon bin Hj Basman 
Mohammad Radzi bin Tamat 
Muhammad Aiman bin Abdullah 
Akhirul Nizam bin Mohammad 
Ali Mustapa bin Hj Abd Hamid 
Mohd Arbe Shadatul Farrani b Zainul Ariffin 
Md Shahrom Ayub bin Hj Yakob 
Mohd Nazali Hj Salleh 
Muhammad Azlin Iskandar Shah bin Abdullah 
Teo Kock Hwee 
Suziemi bin Lima 
Halit bin Hj Ali Hassan 
Muhammad Halid bin Sata 
Chieng Chiew Lie 

Team  
CACT 
BCP 
CACT 
BCP 
BCP 
JRT 'A' 
LFCT 'B' 
G530 'B' 
G530 'A' 
CACT 
KCT 'A' 
TCT 'A' 
APCT 
TJR 
CACT 
G530 'A' 
LFCT 'B' 
KCT 'A' 
JRT 'A' 
G530 'A' 
LFCT 'A' 
JRT 'A' 
G530 'A' 
LFCT 'B' 
JRT 'A' 
G530 'A' 
G-PDB 

UCI Code  
BRU19870905 
BRU19920928 
BRU19771209 
BRU19910912 
BRU19921121 
BRU19891116 
BRU19800522 
BRU19871219 
BRU19631223 
PHI19920702 
BRU19651024 
BRU19850903 
BRU19770920 
BRU19731003 
BRU19781206 
BRU19780923 
BRU19800307 
BRU19720818 
BRU19840507 
BRU19840308 
BRU19811003 
BRU19851219 
BRU19641021 
BRU19771118 
BRU19840818 
BRU19771211 
BRU19680701 

Total Tm  
3:17:17.119 
3:17:17.528 
3:17:25.180 
3:18:34.158 
3:21:27.092 
3:21:47.417 
3:21:47.807 
3:22:39.424 
3:22:44.315 
3:23:24.268 
3:24:15.830 
3:24:16.071 
3:24:16.335 
3:24:16.958 
3:24:17.041 
3:24:17.150 
3:24:17.610 
3:24:17.616 
3:24:18.067 
3:24:18.127 
3:24:18.463 
3:24:18.901 
3:24:19.300 
3:24:19.710 
3:24:20.232 
3:24:20.322 
3:24:21.658 

Diff  

0.409 
8.061 

1:17.039 
4:09.973 
4:30.298 
4:30.688 
5:22.305 
5:27.196 
6:07.149 
6:58.711 
6:58.952 
6:59.216 
6:59.839 
6:59.922 
7:00.031 
7:00.491 
7:00.497 
7:00.948 
7:01.008 
7:01.344 
7:01.782 
7:02.181 
7:02.591 
7:03.113 
7:03.203 
7:04.539 

Gap  

0.409 
7.652 

1:08.978 
2:52.934 

20.325 
0.390 

51.617 
4.891 

39.953 
51.562 
0.241 
0.264 
0.623 
0.083 
0.109 
0.460 
0.006 
0.451 
0.060 
0.336 
0.438 
0.399 
0.410 
0.522 
0.090 
1.336 

Avg. Speed  
38.016 
38.015 
37.990 
37.770 
37.230 
37.167 
37.166 
37.008 
36.993 
36.872 
36.717 
36.716 
36.716 
36.714 
36.714 
36.713 
36.712 
36.712 
36.711 
36.710 
36.709 
36.708 
36.707 
36.706 
36.704 
36.704 
36.700 

Points  
100 
80 
70 
60 
50 
40 
30 
20 
10 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/5/2014 7:10:14 PM 

Official Timekeeper and Results 
PDAHY Cup GP Series 2 
Time and Results Provided by IMAP Enterprise. Brunei Darussalam 
email: imap.enterprise@gmail.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  IMAP ENTERPRISE 

Pehin Dato Awg Haji Yahya Cup 
PDAHY Cup 

Open 

Race started at 8:30:00 

GP Series 2/2014 Track 125.000 km 

11/5/2014 08:30 AM 

PEHIN DATO AWANG HAJI YAHYA CUP
BRUNEI DARUSSALAM CYCLING FEDERATION GP RACE SERIES 2

11 MAY 2014
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Pos  
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 

No.  
13 
33 
55 
92 

112 
44 

115 
164 
42 
93 

146 
74 
71 

223 
111 
163 
75 
95 
64 
91 
82 

103 
204 
94 

215 
105 
152 

Name  
Mohammad Syazwi Azhar bin Muhammad Hairolrani 
Hj Herman bin Hj Timbang 
Sumardi bin Awg Suhaimi 
Mohamad Rukhzaidin bin Ahmad 
Mazlan bin Mohidin 
Johan Bernard Foray 
Riant  Fabien Josepy Doninique 
Muhammad Rafiuddin bin Zikara 
Zaeidi bin Hj Berudin 
Abdul Mu'min bin Hj Sait 
Khairul Faizan bin Hj Abdul Gapar 
Amp Md Norshahlan bin Amp Hj Yaakub 
Saiful Rezal bin Mahidi 
Sahrin bin Hj Md Noor 
Hj Ali Sofian bin Hj Thani 
Erwanshah bin hj Habolashah 
Mohd Ariffin bin Hj Ismail 
Hj Amirhalim Hj Ahmad 
Seripin bin Hj Hashim 
Muhammad Halelo bin Awang 
Mohamad Fadullah bin Dani 
Suhardi bin Hj Lakim 
Zainal Arfan bin DP HJ Ahmad 
Zainul Ishan bin Hj Mahali 
Mohammad Nurhaimin bin Awang 
Zuhairi bin Roslan 
Hj Mahdani bin Hj Othman 

Team  
BCP 
KCT 'A' 
LFCT 'B' 
BCC 
G530 'B' 
APCT 
G530 'B' 
LMCT 'A' 
APCT 
BCC 
BRUWAN-KCT 
LFCT 'A' 
LFCT 'A' 
TKR 
G530 'B' 
LMCT 'A' 
LFCT 'A' 
BCC 
TJR 
BCC 
JRT 'A' 
TCT 'A' 
TCT 'B' 
BCC 
JRT 'B' 
TCT 'A' 
G-PDB 

UCI Code  
BRU19920919 
BRU19710627 
BRU19801007 
BRU19770224 
BRU19771021 
FRA19790316 
FRA19890630 
BRU19880106 
BRU19830203 
BRU19870730 
BRU19850617 
BRU19800213 
BRU19801017 
BRU19740102 
BRU19740629 
BRU19851112 
BRU19830331 
BRU19760226 
BRU19650607 
BRU19710707 
BRU19820812 
BRU19770621 
BRU19630806 
BRU19860725 
BRU19890809 
BRU19790825 
BRU19840601 

Total Tm  
3:24:21.882 
3:24:23.287 
3:24:26.267 
3:24:26.417 
3:24:28.800 
3:24:38.604 
3:24:48.608 
3:26:36.324 
3:26:37.795 
3:26:40.667 
3:26:41.954 
3:27:15.799 
3:27:17.544 
3:27:18.443 
3:27:22.601 
3:27:23.474 
3:27:30.059 
3:27:35.459 
3:28:54.991 
3:30:20.663 
3:30:21.875 
3:30:22.612 
3:30:31.771 
3:30:31.967 
3:30:38.919 
3:30:38.930 
3:31:18.491 

Diff  
7:04.763 
7:06.168 
7:09.148 
7:09.298 
7:11.681 
7:21.485 
7:31.489 
9:19.205 
9:20.676 
9:23.548 
9:24.835 
9:58.680 

10:00.425 
10:01.324 
10:05.482 
10:06.355 
10:12.940 
10:18.340 
11:37.872 
13:03.544 
13:04.756 
13:05.493 
13:14.652 
13:14.848 
13:21.800 
13:21.811 
14:01.372 

Gap  
0.224 
1.405 
2.980 
0.150 
2.383 
9.804 

10.004 
1:47.716 

1.471 
2.872 
1.287 

33.845 
1.745 
0.899 
4.158 
0.873 
6.585 
5.400 

1:19.532 
1:25.672 

1.212 
0.737 
9.159 
0.196 
6.952 
0.011 

39.561 

Avg. Speed  
36.699 
36.695 
36.686 
36.686 
36.678 
36.649 
36.619 
36.301 
36.297 
36.288 
36.285 
36.186 
36.181 
36.178 
36.166 
36.164 
36.144 
36.129 
35.900 
35.656 
35.652 
35.650 
35.624 
35.624 
35.604 
35.604 
35.493 

Points  
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/5/2014 7:10:14 PM 

Official Timekeeper and Results 
PDAHY Cup GP Series 2 
Time and Results Provided by IMAP Enterprise. Brunei Darussalam 
email: imap.enterprise@gmail.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  IMAP ENTERPRISE 

Pehin Dato Awg Haji Yahya Cup 
PDAHY Cup 

Open 

Race started at 8:30:00 

GP Series 2/2014 Track 125.000 km 

11/5/2014 08:30 AM 

PEHIN DATO AWANG HAJI YAHYA CUP
BRUNEI DARUSSALAM CYCLING FEDERATION GP RACE SERIES 2

11 MAY 2014
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Pos  
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No.  
36 

122 
222 
35 
43 

211 
165 
173 
73 
72 

242 
244 
246 

4 
225 
184 
116 
214 
183 
123 
203 
14 

15 
24 
34 

Name  
Hemi Arwandi bin Adol 
Ak Amirul bin Pg Zaman 
Hamjah bin Hj Hujan 
Mohamad Kamarul bin Hj Kadir 
Reza Faizal bin Mohd Nor 
Hamdilah bin Metussin 
Muhammad Azlin bin Awang Hj Hidup 
Sujalani bin Abd Ghani 
Mohamadi bin Hj Adam 
Hj Alisabarin bin Hj Abd Ghani 
Mohd Zul-Yakub bin Ibrahim 
Zamuddin bin Aminaluddin 
Hj Harun bin Hj Saman 
Wan Mohamed Najmee bin Wan Mohammed 
Naain bin Hj Tuah 
Weslly bin Abbas 
Mohd Zul Asmawi bin Hj Md Darus 
Hj Noor Azmin bin Hj Md Dinnie 
Hj Md Al-Wadud bin Hj Aini 
Hj Damit bin Hj Tahir 
Hj Osli bin Hj Noor 
Ahmad Radhey bin Hj Johor 

Muhammadussowdeq bin Hairolrani 
Andrew Mikah bin Sianong 
Mohd Noor Hamedzee bin Hj Abd Hamid 

Team  
KCT 'A' 
BIBD CT 
TKR 
KCT 'A' 
APCT 
JRT 'B' 
LMCT 'A' 
DT 
LFCT 'A' 
LFCT 'A' 
TBHCT 
TBHCT 
TBHCT 
CACT 
TKR 
SRT 
G530 'B' 
JRT 'B' 
SRT 
BIBD CT 
TCT 'B' 
BCP 

BCP 
G530 'A' 
KCT 'A' 

UCI Code  
BRU19851029 
BRU19860507 
BRU19660929 
BRU19840304 
BRU19750219 
BRU19760204 
BRU19770414 
BRU19781023 
BRU19820121 
BRU19780724 
BRU19660311 
BRU19740404 
BRU19630920 
MAS19830112 
BRU19670109 
BRU19800731 
BRU19850116 
BRU19860205 
BRU19840303 
BRU19700425 
BRU19511220 
BRU19910326 

BRU19900822 
BRU19890822 
BRU19780614 

Total Tm  
3:31:27.567 
3:31:27.583 
3:31:27.584 
3:31:27.595 
3:31:27.599 
3:31:27.655 
3:32:30.057 
3:32:59.400 
3:33:08.371 
3:33:08.653 
3:33:49.765 
3:33:49.798 
3:33:49.861 
3:35:34.400 
3:36:23.598 
3:43:20.035 
3:44:16.512 
3:45:30.923 
3:45:31.506 
3:48:18.300 
3:49:25.224 
3:49:25.543 

Diff  
14:10.448 
14:10.464 
14:10.465 
14:10.476 
14:10.480 
14:10.536 
15:12.938 
15:42.281 
15:51.252 
15:51.534 
16:32.646 
16:32.679 
16:32.742 
18:17.281 
19:06.479 
26:02.916 
26:59.393 
28:13.804 
28:14.387 
31:01.181 
32:08.105 
32:08.424 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap  
9.076 
0.016 
0.001 
0.011 
0.004 
0.056 

1:02.402 
29.343 
8.971 
0.282 

41.112 
0.033 
0.063 

1:44.539 
49.198 

6:56.437 
56.477 

1:14.411 
0.583 

2:46.794 
1:06.924 

0.319 

Avg. Speed  
35.468 
35.468 
35.468 
35.468 
35.468 
35.468 
35.294 
35.213 
35.188 
35.187 
35.075 
35.075 
35.074 
34.791 
34.659 
33.582 
33.441 
33.257 
33.256 
32.851 
32.691 
32.690 

- 
- 
- 

Points  
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/5/2014 7:10:14 PM 

Official Timekeeper and Results 
PDAHY Cup GP Series 2 
Time and Results Provided by IMAP Enterprise. Brunei Darussalam 
email: imap.enterprise@gmail.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  IMAP ENTERPRISE 

Pehin Dato Awg Haji Yahya Cup 
PDAHY Cup 

Open 

Race started at 8:30:00 

GP Series 2/2014 Track 125.000 km 

11/5/2014 08:30 AM 
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Pos  
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No.  
53 
61 
63 
66 
86 

102 
104 
121 
124 
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136 
141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
151 
153 
161 
162 
166 
171 
172 

Name  
Sofian bin Sumai 
Hj Abd Mutalip bin Saruji 
Armi Durani bin Hj Durhman 
Hj Noryasmin bin Hj Mohd Noor 
Mohamad Isyraf Amadi bin Hj Md Ja'afar 
Masri bin Matasan 
Juriani bin Jaludin 
Ahamadi bin Sulaiman 
Hj Ahmad Maskawi bin Hj Tengah 
Hj Hairman bin Hj Jumat 
Hj Zulkipli bin Hj Abidin 
Imran bin Tersad 
Sabli bin Besar 
Hj Jaini bin Untong 
Mohd Arifin bin Hj Momin 
Hsieh Hao-Yan 
Noor Adi Rostam 
Sandy bin Hj Morsidi 
Mohd Hairi Nabilah bin Hj Noor Ismadi 
Mohammad Zaim bin Hj Masri 
Hj Julaihi bin Hj Tamit 
Yahya bin Hj Yakub 
Mohamad Azizi bin Kamal 
Pg Hj Mohd Faizul Pg Hj Ahmad 
Syahrol Iswandy bin Hj Yakob 
Amin Shukri bin Zahari 
Pg Sahrom bin Pg Hj Ismail 

Team  
LFCT 'B' 
TJR 
TJR 
TJR 
JRT 'A' 
TCT 'A' 
TCT 'A' 
BIBD CT 
BIBD CT 
KCT 'B' 
KCT 'B' 
KCT 'B' 
KCT 'B' 
KCT 'B' 
KCT 'B' 
BRUWAN-KCT 
BRUWAN-KCT 
BRUWAN-KCT 
BRUWAN-KCT 
BRUWAN-KCT 
G-PDB 
G-PDB 
LMCT 'A' 
LMCT 'A' 
LMCT 'A' 
DT 
DT 

UCI Code  
BRU19780318 
BRU19660421 
BRU19770703 
BRU19781213 
BRU19770911 
BRU19850911 
BRU19761003 
BRU19670205 
BRU19800620 
BRU19760110 
BRU19731012 
BRU19751202 
BRU19680501 
BRU19610605 
BRU19780531 
TPE19830922 
BRU19860102 
BRU19810307 
BRU19871121 
BRU19880129 
BRU19790729 
BRU19790914 
BRU19880305 
BRU19790903 
BRU19820217 
BRU19780518 
BRU19770618 

Total Tm  Diff  
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap  Avg. Speed  
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Points  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/5/2014 7:10:14 PM 

Official Timekeeper and Results 
PDAHY Cup GP Series 2 
Time and Results Provided by IMAP Enterprise. Brunei Darussalam 
email: imap.enterprise@gmail.com 
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PDAHY Cup 

Open 

Race started at 8:30:00 

GP Series 2/2014 Track 125.000 km 
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Pos  
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No.  
174 
175 
181 
182 
186 
201 
202 
205 
212 
213 
221 
224 
231 
232 
233 
234 
235 
236 
241 
243 
245 
56 
62 

106 
114 
155 
226 

Name  
Ak Hj Md Azhan bin Pg Hj Ahmad 
Enrique Santos Tanglao 
Muhammad Al-Waie bin Hj Aini 
Reimieiswandi bin Hj Aji 
Hj Norsukryzal Hj Abdul Wahab 
Awang Ismail bin Awang Pauzi 
Noor Azam bin Ismail 
Abdullah bin Asgar 
Mohd Azbe Hidayatullah bin Zaiunul Ariffin 
Hj Ariffin bin Hj Ajmain 
Zarahin bin Hj kahan 
Puspa Wira bin Hj Md Noor 
Mohd Amirul Hisyam bin Abdullah 
Mohd Fadillah bin Awg Hussin 
Khairul Hakimin bin Hj Abu Bakar 
Mohammad Norr bin Hj Morrni 
Hj Mohamad Hj Sabli 
Muhammad Hazmie 
Hj Sahraidin bin Abdul Momin 
Mohd Azari bin Hj Panjang 
Aeron Chong Peng Chiau 
Azimin Othman 
Hj Asriwadi bin Hj Abd Rashid 
Hj Md Asmawi bin Hj Zulkifli 
Khanddy bin Pijang 
Johfrija bin Yueh 
Hj Mohammad Amir bin Hj Lamat 

Team  
DT 
DT 
SRT 
SRT 
SRT 
TCT 'B' 
TCT 'B' 
TCT 'B' 
JRT 'B' 
JRT 'B' 
TKR 
TKR 
LMCT 'B' 
LMCT 'B' 
LMCT 'B' 
LMCT 'B' 
LMCT 'B' 
LMCT 'B' 
TBHCT 
TBHCT 
TBHCT 
LFCT 'B' 
TJR 
TCT 'A' 
G530 'B' 
G-PDB 
TKR 

UCI Code  
BRU19820629 
PHI19760326 
BRU19950301 
BRU19810930 
BRU19800331 
BRU19640219 
BRU19850227 
BRU19631109 
BRU19890208 
BRU19770630 
BRU19720120 
BRU19680108 
BRU19710821 
BRU19800302 
BRU19780323 
BRU19820607 
BRU19800130 
BRU19920919 
BRU19700816 
BRU19771116 
BRU19840416 
BRU19860629 
BRU19800920 
BRU19810705 
BRU19880417 
BRU19860626 
BRU19661027 

Total Tm  Diff  
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap  Avg. Speed  
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Points  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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PEHIN DATO AWG HJ YAHYA CUP
BRUNEI DARUSSALAM CYCLING FEDERATION GP SERIES 2

11TH MAY 2014
TEAM CLASSIFICATIONS FINAL

Pos No. Name UCI Code Team Time Total Time Ranking
2 11 Ahamad Rifa'ie bin Hj Johor BRU19920928 BCP 3:17:17.528
4 12 Azmi bin Abd Hadziz BRU19910912 BCP 3:18:34.158
5 16 Muhammad I'maadi bin Abdul Aziz BRU19921121 BCP 3:21:27.092
1 3 Abdul Hardie bin Morsidi BRU19870905 CACT 3:17:17.119
3 1 Reduan bin Yusop BRU19771209 CACT 3:17:25.180

10 5 Jerry Jr.Aquino PHI19920702 CACT 3:23:24.268
6 85 Muhammad Zaim bin Baha BRU19891116 JRT 'A' 3:21:47.417

19 81 Mohd Arbe Shadatul Farrani b Zainul Ariffin BRU19840507 JRT 'A' 3:24:18.067
22 84 Muhammad Azlin Iskandar Shah bin Abdullah BRU19851219 JRT 'A' 3:24:18.901
7 51 Mohd Noorisman bin Ismail BRU19800522 LFCT 'B' 3:21:47.807

17 54 Akhirul Nizam bin Mohammad BRU19800307 LFCT 'B' 3:24:17.610
24 52 Suziemi bin Lima BRU19771118 LFCT 'B' 3:24:19.710
9 23 Teo Thian Tze BRU19631223 G530 'A' 3:22:44.315

16 22 Muhammad Aiman bin Abdullah BRU19780923 G530 'A' 3:24:17.150
20 25 Md Shahrom Ayub bin Hj Yakob BRU19840308 G530 'A' 3:24:18.127
8 113 Aizuddin bin Hj Sanif BRU19871219 G530 'B' 3:22:39.424

32 112 Mazlan bin Mohidin BRU19771021 G530 'B' 3:24:28.800
34 115 Riant  Fabien Josepy Doninique FRA19890630 G530 'B' 3:24:48.608
11 32 Mohd Nordin bin Hj Lamit BRU19651024 KCT 'A' 3:24:15.830
18 31 Ali Mustapa bin Hj Abd Hamid BRU19720818 KCT 'A' 3:24:17.616
29 33 Hj Herman bin Hj Timbang BRU19710627 KCT 'A' 3:24:23.287
13 41 Mohammad Aliuddin bin Hj Nordin BRU19770920 APCT 3:24:16.335
33 44 Johan Bernard Foray FRA19790316 APCT 3:24:38.604
36 42 Zaeidi bin Hj Berudin BRU19830203 APCT 3:26:37.795
31 92 Mohamad Rukhzaidin bin Ahmad BRU19770224 BCC 3:24:26.417
37 93 Abdul Mu'min bin Hj Sait BRU19870730 BCC 3:26:40.667
45 95 Hj Amirhalim Hj Ahmad BRU19760226 BCC 3:27:35.459
21 76 Mohd Nazali Hj Salleh BRU19811003 LFCT 'A' 3:24:18.463
39 74 Amp Md Norshahlan bin Amp Hj Yaakub BRU19800213 LFCT 'A' 3:27:15.799
40 71 Saiful Rezal bin Mahidi BRU19801017 LFCT 'A' 3:27:17.544
12 101 Muhammad Nurjamri bin Johari BRU19850903 TCT 'A' 3:24:16.071
49 103 Suhardi bin Hj Lakim BRU19770621 TCT 'A' 3:30:22.612
53 105 Zuhairi bin Roslan BRU19790825 TCT 'A' 3:30:38.930
35 164 Muhammad Rafiuddin bin Zikara BRU19880106 LMCT 'A' 3:26:36.324
43 163 Erwanshah bin hj Habolashah BRU19851112 LMCT 'A' 3:27:23.474
61 165 Muhammad Azlin bin Awang Hj Hidup BRU19770414 LMCT 'A' 3:32:30.057
41 223 Sahrin bin Hj Md Noor BRU19740102 TKR 3:27:18.443
57 222 Hamjah bin Hj Hujan BRU19660929 TKR 3:31:27.584
69 225 Naain bin Hj Tuah BRU19670109 TKR 3:36:23.598
65 242 Mohd Zul-Yakub bin Ibrahim BRU19660311 TBHCT 3:33:49.765
66 244 Zamuddin bin Aminaluddin BRU19740404 TBHCT 3:33:49.798
67 246 Hj Harun bin Hj Saman BRU19630920 TBHCT 3:33:49.861
52 215 Mohammad Nurhaimin bin Awang BRU19890809 JRT 'B' 3:30:38.919
60 211 Hamdilah bin Metussin BRU19760204 JRT 'B' 3:31:27.655
72 214 Hj Noor Azmin bin Hj Md Dinnie BRU19860205 JRT 'B' 3:45:30.923

10:41:29.424

10:47:37.497

10:15:32.734

10:18:42.543

10:18:51.806

10:25:17.613

10:26:29.855

10:35:09.625 13

14

15

9:57:18.778

9:58:06.567

10:10:24.385

10:10:25.127

10:11:19.592

10:11:56.832

10:12:56.733 7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5
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PEHIN DATO AWG HAJI YAHYA CUP
BRUNEI DARUSSALAM CYCLING FEDERATION GP SERIES 2

11TH MAY 2014
TEAM CLASSIFICATION FOR GP RANKING

Pos No. Name UCI Code Team Total Tm Points Total Points Ranking
2 11 Ahamad Rifa'ie bin Hj Johor BRU19920928 BCP 3:17:17.528 80 190
4 12 Azmi bin Abd Hadziz BRU19910912 BCP 3:18:34.158 60 190
5 16 Muhammad I'maadi bin Abdul Aziz BRU19921121 BCP 3:21:27.092 50 190
1 3 Abdul Hardie bin Morsidi BRU19870905 CACT 3:17:17.119 100 174
3 1 Reduan bin Yusop BRU19771209 CACT 3:17:25.180 70 174

10 5 Jerry Jr.Aquino PHI19920702 CACT 3:23:24.268 4 174
6 85 Muhammad Zaim bin Baha BRU19891116 JRT 'A' 3:21:47.417 40 42

19 81 Mohd Arbe Shadatul Farrani b Zainul Ariffin BRU19840507 JRT 'A' 3:24:18.067 1 42
22 84 Muhammad Azlin Iskandar Shah bin Abdullah BRU19851219 JRT 'A' 3:24:18.901 1 42
7 51 Mohd Noorisman bin Ismail BRU19800522 LFCT 'B' 3:21:47.807 30 32

17 54 Akhirul Nizam bin Mohammad BRU19800307 LFCT 'B' 3:24:17.610 1 32
24 52 Suziemi bin Lima BRU19771118 LFCT 'B' 3:24:19.710 1 32
8 113 Aizuddin bin Hj Sanif BRU19871219 G530 'B' 3:22:39.424 20 22

32 112 Mazlan bin Mohidin BRU19771021 G530 'B' 3:24:28.800 1 22
34 115 Riant  Fabien Josepy Doninique FRA19890630 G530 'B' 3:24:48.608 1 22
9 23 Teo Thian Tze BRU19631223 G530 'A' 3:22:44.315 10 12

16 22 Muhammad Aiman bin Abdullah BRU19780923 G530 'A' 3:24:17.150 1 12
20 25 Md Shahrom Ayub bin Hj Yakob BRU19840308 G530 'A' 3:24:18.127 1 12
11 32 Mohd Nordin bin Hj Lamit BRU19651024 KCT 'A' 3:24:15.830 1 3
18 31 Ali Mustapa bin Hj Abd Hamid BRU19720818 KCT 'A' 3:24:17.616 1 3
29 33 Hj Herman bin Hj Timbang BRU19710627 KCT 'A' 3:24:23.287 1 3
12 101 Muhammad Nurjamri bin Johari BRU19850903 TCT 'A' 3:24:16.071 1 3
49 103 Suhardi bin Hj Lakim BRU19770621 TCT 'A' 3:30:22.612 1 3
53 105 Zuhairi bin Roslan BRU19790825 TCT 'A' 3:30:38.930 1 3
13 41 Mohammad Aliuddin bin Hj Nordin BRU19770920 APCT 3:24:16.335 1 3
33 44 Johan Bernard Foray FRA19790316 APCT 3:24:38.604 1 3
36 42 Zaeidi bin Hj Berudin BRU19830203 APCT 3:26:37.795 1 3
21 76 Mohd Nazali Hj Salleh BRU19811003 LFCT 'A' 3:24:18.463 1 3
39 74 Amp Md Norshahlan bin Amp Hj Yaakub BRU19800213 LFCT 'A' 3:27:15.799 1 3
40 71 Saiful Rezal bin Mahidi BRU19801017 LFCT 'A' 3:27:17.544 1 3
31 92 Mohamad Rukhzaidin bin Ahmad BRU19770224 BCC 3:24:26.417 1 3
37 93 Abdul Mu'min bin Hj Sait BRU19870730 BCC 3:26:40.667 1 3
45 95 Hj Amirhalim Hj Ahmad BRU19760226 BCC 3:27:35.459 1 3
35 164 Muhammad Rafiuddin bin Zikara BRU19880106 LMCT 'A' 3:26:36.324 1 3
43 163 Erwanshah bin hj Habolashah BRU19851112 LMCT 'A' 3:27:23.474 1 3
61 165 Muhammad Azlin bin Awang Hj Hidup BRU19770414 LMCT 'A' 3:32:30.057 1 3
41 223 Sahrin bin Hj Md Noor BRU19740102 TKR 3:27:18.443 1 3
57 222 Hamjah bin Hj Hujan BRU19660929 TKR 3:31:27.584 1 3
69 225 Naain bin Hj Tuah BRU19670109 TKR 3:36:23.598 1 3
52 215 Mohammad Nurhaimin bin Awang BRU19890809 JRT 'B' 3:30:38.919 1 3
60 211 Hamdilah bin Metussin BRU19760204 JRT 'B' 3:31:27.655 1 3
72 214 Hj Noor Azmin bin Hj Md Dinnie BRU19860205 JRT 'B' 3:45:30.923 1 3
65 242 Mohd Zul-Yakub bin Ibrahim BRU19660311 TBHCT 3:33:49.765 1 3
66 244 Zamuddin bin Aminaluddin BRU19740404 TBHCT 3:33:49.798 1 3
67 246 Hj Harun bin Hj Saman BRU19630920 TBHCT 3:33:49.861 1 3
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